1D2 - Plymouth - Canton-plymouth-mettetal

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal CTAF
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal CTAF
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal CTAF
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal CTAF
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal CTAF

Michigan

United States of America
K5

692ft (211m)

GMT -5

42.34781, -83.45634
land

1D2

n/a

1D2

704m (2310ft)
177°/357°

23m (75ft)

asphalt

66m (217ft) / Om (0ft)

122.700
122.700
122.700
122.700
122.700

Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal Departure 118.950
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal Departure 118.950
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal Departure 118.950
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal Departure 118.950
Canton-Plymouth-Mettetal Departure 118.950

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
SVM SALEM VORTAC 7.1
DXO DETROIT VOR/DME 9
DM SPENC (DETROIT) NDB 13.6
DT REVUP (DETROIT) NDB 13.7
CRL CARLETON VOR/DME 18
RYS GROSSE ILE (DETROIT) NDB 20

bearing
293.8°
146.3°
116.7°
173.8°
180.2°
129.1°

frequency
114.30
113.40

223

388

115.70

419
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PSI DME 21.4 347.7° 111

QG WINDSOR NDB 26.1 93.4° 353
TCU TECUMSEH NDB 26.8 233.8° 239
MTC SELFRIDGE (MOUNT CLEMENS) TACAN 31.9 67° 133.70
FNT FLINT VORTAC 39.3 334.8° 116.90
ADG ADRIAN NDB 39.8 232.4° 278
TOL TOLEDO TACAN 47.8 204.4° 112.50
PH PHURN (PORT HURON) NDB 48.2 60° 332
TO TOPHR (TOLEDO) NDB 52 210.3° 219
PCW PORT CLINTON NDB 56.2 144.6° 423
ECK PECK TACAN 63.5 39.1° 114
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - 1D2 - Plymouth - Canton-plymouth-mettetal - page 2



